WORKERS” COMPENSATION PRACTICE GROUP

Champaign Office

CONTACT ATTORNEY:

Bruce Bonds
bbonds@heylroyster.com

Joseph Guyette
jguyette@heylroyster.com

Toney Tomaso
ttomaso@heylroyster.com

Samuel Brolley
sbrolley@heylroyster.com

Jacob Welch

jwelch@heylroyster.com

CONTACT ATTORNEY:
Jessica Bell

| jbell@heylroyster.com

Bruce Bonds
bbonds@heylroyster.com

Ashley Broadstone
abroadstone@heylroyster.com

Aimée Dluski
adluski@heylroyster.com

PRACTICE GROUP CHAIR

Toney Tomaso
ttomaso@heylroyster.com

Chicago Office

CONTACT ATTORNEY:

Brad Antonacci
bantonacci@heylroyster.com

Kevin Luther
kluther@heylroyster.com

Meg Bentley

mbentley@heylroyster.com

Joseph Rust

jrust@heylroyster.com

Leah Nolan
Inolan@heylroyster.com

Yu Ma

yma@heylroyster.com

Sara Trevino
strevino@heylroyster.com

Rockford Office

CONTACT ATTORNEY:

Kevin Luther
kluther@heylroyster.com

Steve Getty
sgetty@heylroyster.com

Jackie Pulak
jpulak@heylroyster.com

Michael Verbic

| mverbic@heylroyster.com

Edwardsville Office

CONTACT ATTORNEY:

Toney Tomaso
ttomaso@heylroyster.com

Amber Cameron
acameron@heylroyster.com

CONTACT ATTORNEY:

Dan Simmons
dsimmons@heylroyster.com

John Langfelder
jlangfelder@heylroyster.com

Jessica Bell
jbell@heylroyster.com

CONTACT ATTORNEYS:

Toney Tomaso
ttomaso@heylroyster.com

Amber Cameron
acameron@heylroyster.com

Jenna Kobernus
jkobernus@heylroyster.com

CONTACT ATTORNEY:

Toney Tomaso
ttomaso@heylroyster.com

Christopher Drinkwine
cdrinkwine@heylroyster.com




